85
Flush Mount
SPECIFICATIONS
 316L SS
 Flush Diaphragm
 0 - 100mV Output
 Absolute and Gage
 Temperature Compensated

Flush Mount
APPLICATION SCHEMATIC
ORDERING INFORMATION
85 - 050 G - F C T
Model -
Pressure
Range
Pressure
Type
- Diaphragm Electrical Vent
85
-
015
030
050
100
300
500
G = Gage
A = Absolute
-
F = Flush Diaphragm
P = Solder Pads
R = Ribbon Cable
C = Cable w/ Connector
Blank = No Tube
T = Tube
Guangzhou Ankai Electronic Instrument Co., Ltd.         Tel:+86-20-34387714              http://www.chinaankai.com